
Name Address Type Tel Email Website

Town House Hotel Newbridge Rd, Naas Hotel 00353 45 879226 info@townhousehotel.ie

Monaghans Harbour Hotel Newbridge Rd, Naas Hotel 00353 45 879145 mary@harbourhotel.ie

Maudlins Hotel Dublin Rd, Naas Hotel 00353 45 896999 info@maudlinshotel.ie www.maudlinshote.ie

Killashee House Hotel Kilcullen Rd, Naas Hotel 00353 45 879277 reservations@killasheehouse.com www.killasheehouse.com

Malones 1 The Scyamores, Sallins Rd, Naas Bed & Breakfast 00353 45 897598 miriammalone@hotmail.com www.naasbedandbreakfast.com

Bridge House Jigginstown Green, Newbridge Rd, Naas Bed & Breakfast 00353 45 881891

Norcenni Boreen Lusk, Sallins Rd, Naas Bed & Breakfast 00353 45 875014 norcenni@hotmail.com www.naasbedandbreakfast.ie

Avondale Dublin Rd, Naas Bed & Breakfast 00353 45 876254 kinanev@indigo.ie www.naasbandb.com

Dun Aonghus Punchestown, Naas Bed & Breakfast 00353 45 875126 www.dunaonghus.co

Judges Boreen Lusk, Sallins Rd, Naas Bed & Breakfast 00353 45 875282 kayjudge@hotmail.com

Clanard Court Hotel Kilcullen Rd, Athy Hotel 00353 59 8640666 info@clanardcourt.ie www.clanardcourt.ie

Hawthorn Gallowshill, Kilcullen Rd, Athy Bed & Breakfast 00353 59 8633907 info@athyaccomodation.com

Aurora Kldare Rd, Athy Bed & Breakfast 00353 59 8633103 www.aurorahouse.net

Ballindrum Farm Ballindrum, Athy Bed & Breakfast 00353 59 8626294 www.ballindrumfarm.com

Dollardstown House Dollardstown, Athy Bed & Breakfast 00353 59 7880169 www.dollardstown.com

Accomodation in NAAS AREA
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